Final Metal Division Round Schedule (Single Round Robin - Up to 3 sets in a match)

Match 25

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM

Match 26

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM

Match 27

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM

B
A
B
A
B
A
B
A
B

B
A
B
A
B
A
B
A
B

A
B
A
B
A
B
A
B
A

B

Wednesday, March 12, 2025

Calm Yo Tips
Notorious D.I.G.
Pass n Hitties

Bada Bing

The Breakfast Club
Shark Attack
Scared Hitless
Tips & Hammers
Will Work For Sets
Blazing Aces

Wednesday, March 19, 2025

Pass n Hitties

Bada Bing

The Breakfast Club
Shark Attack
Scared Hitless
Tips & Hammers
Will Work For Sets
Blazing Aces

Calm Yo Tips
Notorious D.I.G.

Wednesday, March 26, 2025

The Breakfast Club
I'd Hit That

Scared Hitless
Random Sets

Will Work For Sets
Bump Off

Calm Yo Tips

Ju Ju Hounds

Pass n Hitties

Dat Ace

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

funtimevolleyball.com

Division Match 1

mlm:m

The Upsetters
Ju Ju Hounds
The Free Ballers
Dat Ace

Each Hit

I'd Hit That
Smashing Spikes
Random Sets

Ukrainian Credit Union

Bump Off

Bronze
Bronze
Copper
Copper

Platinum
Platinum

Gold
Gold
Silver
Silver

Division Match 2

m.mmm

Dat Ace

The Free Ballers
I'd Hit That

Each Hit
Random Sets
Smashing Spikes
Bump Off

Ukrainian Credit Union

Ju Ju Hounds
The Upsetters

Copper
Copper

Platinum
Platinum

Gold
Gold
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze

Division Match 3

mlm:m

Shark Attack

Each Hit

Tips & Hammers
Smashing Spikes
Blazing Aces

Ukrainian Credit Union
Notorious D.I.G.

The Upsetters

Bada Bing

The Free Ballers

At the end of this round, a winner will be announced for each division - End of Season Playoffs are next!

Platinum
Platinum

Gold
Gold
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Copper
Copper

Page 1 of 1



