Match 25 Wednesday, March 12, 2025

Division Match 1

Time	Court	Leading Team	Wins		Wins	Trailing Team	Division
6:00 PM	Α	Calm Yo Tips		vs		The Upsetters	Bronze
6:00 PM	В	Notorious D.I.G.		VS		Ju Ju Hounds	Bronze
7:00 PM	Α	Pass n Hitties		VS		The Free Ballers	Copper
7:00 PM	В	Bada Bing		VS		Dat Ace	Copper
8:00 PM	Α	The Breakfast Club		VS		Each Hit	Platinum
8:00 PM	В	Shark Attack		VS		I'd Hit That	Platinum
9:00 PM	Α	Scared Hitless		VS		Smashing Spikes	Gold
9:00 PM	В	Tips & Hammers		VS		Random Sets	Gold
10:00 PM	Α	Will Work For Sets		vs		Ukrainian Credit Union	Silver
10:00 PM	В	Blazing Aces		vs		Bump Off	Silver

Match 26 Wednesday, March 19, 2025

Division Match 2

Time	Court	Leading Team	Wins		Wins	Trailing Team	Division
6:00 PM	Α	Pass n Hitties		vs		Dat Ace	Copper
6:00 PM	В	Bada Bing		VS		The Free Ballers	Copper
7:00 PM	Α	The Breakfast Club		VS		I'd Hit That	Platinum
7:00 PM	В	Shark Attack		VS		Each Hit	Platinum
8:00 PM	Α	Scared Hitless		vs		Random Sets	Gold
8:00 PM	В	Tips & Hammers		VS		Smashing Spikes	Gold
9:00 PM	Α	Will Work For Sets		VS		Bump Off	Silver
9:00 PM	В	Blazing Aces		VS		Ukrainian Credit Union	Silver
10:00 PM	А	Calm Yo Tips		vs		Ju Ju Hounds	Bronze
10:00 PM	В	Notorious D.I.G.		VS		The Upsetters	Bronze

Match 27 Wednesday, March 26, 2025

Division Match 3

Time	Court	Leading Team	Wins		Wins	Trailing Team	Division
6:00 PM	Α	The Breakfast Club		VS		Shark Attack	Platinum
6:00 PM	В	I'd Hit That		VS		Each Hit	Platinum
7:00 PM	Α	Scared Hitless		VS		Tips & Hammers	Gold
7:00 PM	В	Random Sets		VS		Smashing Spikes	Gold
8:00 PM	Α	Will Work For Sets		vs		Blazing Aces	Silver
8:00 PM	В	Bump Off		VS		Ukrainian Credit Union	Silver
9:00 PM	Α	Calm Yo Tips		VS		Notorious D.I.G.	Bronze
9:00 PM	В	Ju Ju Hounds		VS		The Upsetters	Bronze
10:00 PM	Α	Pass n Hitties		VS		Bada Bing	Copper
10:00 PM	В	Dat Ace		VS		The Free Ballers	Copper